12
43
RLOAD
OUT
+ -
12
43
09/2022 www.krohne-inor.se 57

VTE46 KOMPLETT BESTÄLLNINGSNYCKEL
Compact Sensor OPTITEMP TRA-C10…-C30
Type code for industrial thermometers
VTE4 0 1. Process Connection
4 G1/2" ISO228
N Clamp DN25/38 ISO 2852
2. Insertion length
1 50 mm
6 100 mm
3. Output signal
2 1xPt100 cl. A thinfilm 4-wire (-30…+200°C)
T 4…20 mA Transmitter (-50…+150°C)
4. Electrical Conenction
2 M12 connector
3 Valve EN 175301-803
5. Configuration
0 Without, Pt100 4-wire output class A
3 -'50…+50°C
4 -'50…+100°C
5 -'50…+150°C
7 0…+50°C
8* 0…+100°C
A 0…+150°C
Z Customized in range -50…+150°C with smalest range of 20°C
VTE4 0 0 6 Order code
Exempel konfigurering
VTE4041T2706 Compact givare med G1/2 gänga